
DUBAI 

8-12 Dec 2025

Dubai 2025 Asian Youth Para Games

Recurve U21 Men Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 549 LUO Jiawen CHN 6  (30,30,28)

8/ 461 KIBRIYA Md Golam BAN 0  (24,26,19)

5/ 519 JABBAR Ahmed IRQ 6  (28,25,24,26)

4/ 523 DITSAYANAN Thiradet THA 2  (26,24,25,20)

3/ 530 BIN MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Fakhrul Hakimie MAS 6  (26,27,30)

6/ 513 THIANTHONG Thanathip THA 0  (23,25,28)

7/ 497 KIRICHENKO Stanislav KAZ 0  (19,22,27)

2/ 539 PAHAN Jhongo IND 6  (27,28,29)

LUO J (CHN)

7  (26,28,26,30)

JABBAR A (IRQ)

1  (26,20,25,27)

BIN MOHD FAUZI MFH (MAS)

0  (21,24,26)

PAHAN J (IND)

6  (27,28,27)

LUO J (CHN)

6  (28,28,28)

PAHAN J (IND)

0  (23,27,27)

JABBAR A (IRQ)

2  (25,26,28,27)

BIN MOHD FAUZI MFH (MAS)

6  (27,28,27,30)

GOLD

LUO J (CHN)

SILVER

PAHAN J (IND)

BRONZE

BIN MOHD FAUZI MFH (MAS)

Final Rank
1 LUO Jiawen CHN
2 PAHAN Jhongo IND
3 BIN MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Fakhrul Hakimie MAS
4 JABBAR Ahmed IRQ
5 DITSAYANAN Thiradet THA 2 (95)
6 THIANTHONG Thanathip THA 0 (76)
7 KIBRIYA Md Golam BAN 0 (69)
8 KIRICHENKO Stanislav KAZ 0 (68)
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DUBAI 

8-12 Dec 2025

Dubai 2025 Asian Youth Para Games

Recurve U21 Men Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 549 LUO Jiawen CHN

-Bye-

9/ 455 MATUBBER Md Robiul BAN 5  (22,23,21,20,24-T. 6)

8/ 461 KIBRIYA Md Golam BAN 6  (22,19,25,24,22-T. 9)

5/ 519 JABBAR Ahmed IRQ

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 523 DITSAYANAN Thiradet THA

3/ 530 BIN MOHD FAUZI Muhammad Fakhrul Hakimie MAS

-Bye-

11/ 351 SHAO Haoning CHN 4  (24,18,15,22,24)

6/ 513 THIANTHONG Thanathip THA 6  (23,23,25,21,26)

7/ 497 KIRICHENKO Stanislav KAZ 7  (25,25,23,22,27)

10/ 424 DAHYLS Muslim IRQ 3  (24,20,23,24,25)

-Bye-

2/ 539 PAHAN Jhongo IND

LUO J (CHN)

6  (30,30,28)

KIBRIYA MG (BAN)

0  (24,26,19)

JABBAR A (IRQ)

6  (28,25,24,26)

DITSAYANAN T (THA)

2  (26,24,25,20)

BIN MOHD FAUZI MFH (MAS)

6  (26,27,30)

THIANTHONG T (THA)

0  (23,25,28)

KIRICHENKO S (KAZ)

0  (19,22,27)

PAHAN J (IND)

6  (27,28,29)
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